DATI ANAGRAFICI
Ente: LURATE CACCIVIO

Cod.
sede:

Sede: LURATE CACCIVIO
Tutor: ALESSANDRO MILANI
Bando: Avviso 1/2025

DoteComune 20h settimanali - Avviso
1/2025 - 12 mesi

Progetto:

Posti: 1

PROPOSTA GRADUATORIA

Nominativo

FRIGERIO KEVIN
RADAELLI GRETA ERNESTA

BALDINI MARTINA EMANUELA
SGALIPPA ALESSANDRA MARIA
MANCUSO ANDREA
RONDINELLI SARA

DE VIRGILIO VALENTINA
SANTINON LAURA

LENTINI SALVATORE
SCINARDO RATTO GIORGIA
PAGANO SILVIA

PALETTA SARA

BIESUZ GIOVANNI

MANNO SABRINA

MADONE MARIA RITA

LCV012512G01

Et3
27
46

34
56
27
19
45
23
39
21
44
46
30
39

65

Data prot.
05/02/2025
29/01/2025

31/01/2025
06/02/2025
30/01/2025
28/01/2025
30/01/2025
06/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
06/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
05/02/2025

06/02/2025

Totale
56.00
53.00

51.00
51.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
37.00
37.00
36.00
36.00

36.00

Selezionato

4

X X X X XK X XK X X XK X X XK XK

Note



